95NX safety control
NX-S@
NX safety control
Integrated safety into machine automation
• The safety controller meets Category 4, PLe
according to the ISO 13849-1 and SIL3 according to
the IEC 61508
• Flexible system lets you freely mix safety controller

Accessories
Computer software
Ordering information
Type Signal type Specifications Channels Max. I/O power supply Width Model
EtherCAT
communication coupler
(firmware version 1.1 or
higher)
EtherCAT slave Up to 63 I/O units
Max. 1024 bytes in + 1024 bytes out
Supports distributed clock
2 4.0 A 46 mm NX-ECC201
2 10.0 A 46 mm NX-ECC202
Type Safety master connections Safety I/O points Program capacity Width Model
Safety CPU 32 256 points max. 512 KB 30 mm NX-SL3300
128 1024 points max. 2048 KB 30 mm NX-SL3500
Type Signal type Safety slave connections Safety inputs Test outputs Width Model
Safety input PNP type 1 4 points 2 points 12 mm NX-SIH400
8 points 2 points 12 mm NX-SID800
Type Signal type Safety slave connections Safety outputs Width Model
Safety output PNP type 1 2 points 12 mm NX-SOH200
4 points 12 mm NX-SOD400
Type Specifications Width Model
End cover Included with communication coupler 12 mm NX-END01
Name Specifications Model
Terminal block coding pins For 10 units (Terminal block: 30 pins, unit: 30 pins) NX-AUX02